

Addendum to Solicitation

Addendum No. Bid 2 05-22 Asbestos Abatement TCHS Phase 2

Description of Addendum is as follows:

• Due date on Invitation to Bid document is 1:00PM on January 24, 2021 and should be corrected to 2:00PM, January 24, 2022

Changes and additions to the scope of work and solicitation

1. The due date on the cover page of the solicitation shall be changed to 2:00PM, January 24, 2022.

Bidders should acknowledge receipt of this addendum and changes to solicitation by signing below. Except as provided in this addendum, all terms and conditions of the solicitation and previous addendums remain unchanged and in full force and effect. A signed copy of the addendum should be included with the bid submission or bid may not be considered.

Name of Firm

Signature

Date

Print Name and Title